
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.6 285.0 0

2 TJ CONNELL 147.8 225.0 0

3 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 147.0 215.0 0

4 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.5 185.0 0

5 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 185.0 0

6 Levi  Feldkamp Riverton High School 148.0 185.0 0

7 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 146.2 175.0 0

8 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 148.0 170.0 0

9 Reece Danley Shawnee Mission West 145.0 165.0 0

10 Dontae Finley Ruskin High School 148.0 165.0 0

11 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 141.4 150.0 0

12 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 145.2 140.0 0

13 Donnell Nunn Jr Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 125.0 0

14 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 147.0 125.0 0

15 Jaxon Davis Uniontown 148.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.6 415.0 0

2 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 147.0 400.0 0

3 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 315.0 0

4 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 146.2 290.0 0

5 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 148.0 290.0 0

6 Levi  Feldkamp Riverton High School 148.0 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Dontae Finley Ruskin High School 148.0 240.0 0

8 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 147.0 235.0 0

9 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.5 235.0 0

10 Reece Danley Shawnee Mission West 145.0 225.0 0

11 Donnell Nunn Jr Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 200.0 0

12 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 141.4 190.0 0

13 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 145.2 0 0

14 TJ CONNELL 147.8 0 0

15 Jaxon Davis Uniontown 148.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 147.0 250.0 0

2 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.6 245.0 0

3 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 225.0 0

4 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 146.2 220.0 0

5 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.5 210.0 0

6 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 148.0 210.0 0

7 Levi  Feldkamp Riverton High School 148.0 200.0 0

8 Reece Danley Shawnee Mission West 145.0 190.0 0

9 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 145.2 180.0 0

10 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 147.0 175.0 0

11 Dontae Finley Ruskin High School 148.0 175.0 0

12 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 141.4 170.0 0

13 Donnell Nunn Jr Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 165.0 0

14 Jaxon Davis Uniontown 148.0 165.0 0

15 TJ CONNELL 147.8 0 0



Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.6 945.0 10

2 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 147.0 865.0 8

3 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 725.0 6

4 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 146.2 685.0 4

5 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 148.0 670.0 2

6 Levi  Feldkamp Riverton High School 148.0 665.0 1

7 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.5 630.0 0

8 Reece Danley Shawnee Mission West 145.0 580.0 0

9 Dontae Finley Ruskin High School 148.0 580.0 0

10 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 147.0 535.0 0

11 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 141.4 510.0 0

12 Donnell Nunn Jr Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 490.0 0

13 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 145.2 320.0 0

14 TJ CONNELL 147.8 225.0 0

15 Jaxon Davis Uniontown 148.0 165.0 0


